
LOT 12 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA

WD 1363-1519, WD 1370-1134, WD 1

NORRIS TRYPHON D/NORRIS TERESA W
119 SW WHTIE ASH GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-112
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JENNINGS PEGE ANN

NORRIS TRYPHON D

1501/2448 10/26/2023 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBITT HARDY KENNETH

BOBBITT HARDY KENNE
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36482 SFR 719 03/21/2018

HX Base Yr

119 SW WHITE ASH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,717 124.9500 153.94 264,315 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 208,447

FGR 400 55 220 31,496

FOP 136 30 41 5,870

1,992 1,717 245,813

BAS= W32 S11 W4 FGR= W20 S20 E20 N20$ S20 FOP= S14 E20 N5 W16
N9 W4$ E4 S9 E16 S6 E16 N46$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,024.00 UT 2.20 2.20 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,253

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2023 2022 80 5,280

7,533

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


